
SAINIK SCHOOL SAMBALPUR 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 CLASS VIth 
 

•    There will be 10% hike on tuition fee every year as per direction of Sainik School    
Society, Ministry of Defence. 

Breakup of Misc. Charges 

• In addition to the above the following advance payments are required to pay initially at  
the time of reporting. However, actual expenditure against these will only be charges to the  

    cadets based on the demands/issue/requirements. 

  
* The Cadets are to purchase the same separately. 

If Fee paid in One Installment:  

To be paid at the time of 
admission 

₹ 1,37,144 ₹ 1,35,644 

If Fee paid in Two Installment:  

 

  
 NOTE:  

(i) Fee will be collected after adjustment of dues of each cadet. Above mentioned fee is as per 

authorization. Any further adjustment will be affected in the next academic year.  
 

ii) Amount will be paid to Current Bank Account of Sainik School Sambalpur through  

NEFT/RTGS and send copy of Receipt/Unique Transaction Reference (UTR) Number through 
email on the email Id:sainikschoolsambalpur@gmail.com with details of the candidate, 
such as Roll No, Candidate’s Name, Category, etc. The fees are not paid by the 
deadline/stipulated, Late payment charges will be imposed on late payment of half yearly 
fee/dues by due date @ Rs.20/- per day from the last date given.The school account details 
were mentioned below: - 

 

a. Name of the A/c Holder                 : PRINCIPAL, SAINIK SCHOOL SAMBALPUR 
b. Current A/c No :39440780965 
c. Bank Name  : STATE BANK OF INDIA 
d. Branch                                           : GOSHALA (17963) 
e. IFS Code  : SBIN0017963 

iii) In case the parent wants to withdraw his son on any account he must give a notice of 

withdrawal in writing to the Principal, at least two months before the commencement of the next 

term i.e., on or before 31 Jan of the same year. Failure to give this notice will entail forfeiture of 

caution money. Once opted for withdrawal no permission will be granted for rejoining. 

iv) Diet Charge will be recovered from the Cadets as actuals as and when cadets join the school. 

(GEN/DEF/OBC)       (SC/ST) 

Particulars 

Stationery Charges (Approx.) – Actual will be charged 

Text Book (Approx.) – Actual will be charged 

Note Book (Approx.) – Actual will be charged 

Clothing (Approx.) – Actual will be charged 

Extra Clothing  

Any Other 

 

To be paid at the time of admission ₹ 90,846 ₹ 89,346 

To be paid before 15 Oct 2022 ₹ 46,298 ₹ 46,298 

 

PARTICULARS Class- VIth 
(GEN /DEF) (SC/ST) 

Tuition Fees ₹ 87,846 ₹ 87,846 

Misc. Charges & Clothing ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 

Diet Charges (As Per Actuals) ₹ 33,298 ₹ 33,298 

Pocket Money ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 

Incidental Charges ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 

Caution Money (Refundable) ₹ 3,000 ₹ 1,500 

Total ₹1,37,144  ₹ 1,35,644 
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